
Channel Lineup
Nome

800.737.3900 // CAMTEL.COM

Basic
4      KBMT, NBC
5      EWTN
6      KFDM, CBS
7      QVC
8      Local 8
9      KFDM, FOX
10    KBMT/MeTV
12    KBMT, ABC
16    The Weather
        Channel
46    KUHT, PBS
50    KITU
51    Home Shopping 
        Network
516  KFDM, The CW	

Basic HD
206  KFDM HD, CBS
207  KBMT HD, NBC
209  KFDM HD, FOX	
212  KBMT HD, ABC

Expanded Basic
2      TLC
14    CNN
15    Freeform
17    Animal Planet
18    Paramount 
        Network
19    Nick
20    Cartoon Network
21    USA
22    MTV
23    A&E
24    Discovery Channel
25    TNT
26    TBS
27    AMC
28    CMT
29    TV Land
30    Fox Sports
        New Orleans
32    ESPN
33    ESPN 2

35    Disney
36    Lifetime
37    HLN
38    History Channel
39    Fox News
40    HGTV
41    Syfy		
42    Travel                          	
        Channel	
43    CNBC
52    Fox Business 		
        News	
54    Oxygen
57    LMN
60    MSNBC
61    National
        Geographic Wild
62    Fox Sports Plus
76    Circle TV
85    SEC Network
98    Fox Sports 2	
501  Nick Jr. 		
502  Discovery Family
        Channel	
503  The Science
        Channel		
504  OWN	
505  Destination
        America		
506  Investigation 
        Discovery	
507  American
        Heroes Channel	
514  Bravo	
515  FXM		
518  FX			 
527  BBC America		
529  Comedy Central
551  Discovery Life	
553  National
        Geographic		
554  Food Network		
556  truTV		
558  E! 	
559  BET		

601  Nick Toons	
651  CMT Music		
652  MTV Classic 	
653  VH-1
812  FXX			
813  Fox Sports 1		
931  Adult Alternative
932  Alt Country/  		
        Americana 
933  Alt Rock Classics
934  Baroque
935  Bluegrass
936  Chamber Music
937  Classic Masters
938  Classic RnB & Soul
939  Classic Rock
940  Country Classics
941  Dance Clubbin’
942  Easy Listening
943  Eclectic Electronic
944  Everything 80’s
945  Flashback 70’s
946  Folk Roots
947  Gospel
948  Groove Disco & 	
        Funk        
949  Heavy Metal
950  Hip Hop
951  Hit List
952  Holiday Hits
953  Hot Country
954  Jammin
955  Jazz Masters
956  Jazz Now
957  Jukebox Oldies
958  Kids’ Stuff
959  Éxitos Tropicales
960  Ritmos Latinos
961  Maximum Party
962  No Fences
963  Nothin’ But 90’s
964  Pop Adult
965  Pop Classics
966  Retro Latino
967  Rock

968  Alternative
969  Rock en Espanola
970  Romance Latino
971  Smooth Jazz
972  Soul Storm
973  Swinging Standards
974  The Blues
975  The Chill Lounge
976  Christian Pop & Rock
977  The Spa
978  Éxitos del Momento
979  Hip-Hop/R&B
980  Y2K

Expanded Basic HD
301  Food Network 	
        HD	
302  HGTV HD 
307  ESPN 2 HD		
308  ESPN HD	
313  Fox Sports 
        New Orleans 		
        HD 	
317  USA HD	
318  Animal Planet HD	
319  Discovery 		
        Channel HD	
320  TLC HD	
321  Investigation 
        Discovery HD	
322  Discovery Family
        Channel HD	
323  The Science
        Channel HD	
324  Destination
        America HD	
325  National Geographic        	
        HD	
326  Disney HD
327  Freeform HD
328  Paramount 
        Network HD
329  TBS HD
330  FX HD
331  Fox Sports 1 HD

332  Nick HD
333  Syfy HD
334  CMT HD	
335  Comedy Central 	
        HD
336  Bravo HD		
337  CNBC HD		
338  Fox News HD
339  Fox Business 
        News HD	
340  TNT HD	
341  AMC HD	
344  truTV HD	
345  HLN HD		
346  CNN HD	
348  Travel 
        Channel HD	
350  VH-1 HD	
351  MTV HD	
353  OWN HD	
354  Lifetime HD	
355  History 
        Channel HD		
356  A&E HD	
357  LMN HD
363  MSNBC HD
364  FXM HD
365  National
        Geographic Wild       	
        HD
366  FXX HD
367  Fox Sports 
        Plus HD
368  SEC Network HD
370  Fox Sports 2 HD

Family
53    Disney XD	
58    Viceland		
59    FYI
66    Lifetime 
        Real Women		
511  Independent Film 
        Channel	
512  Turner Classic

        Movies
513  WE tv
517  ION Television		
519  RFD TV
520  Hallmark Channel
521  The Cowboy
        Channel
526  GSN
528  Disney Jr.
555  DIY Network
676  Hallmark Movie
        & Mysteries
678  Trinity 		
        Broadcasting 	
        Network

Family HD
312  Disney XD HD	
342  WE tv HD
343  Hallmark
        Channel HD		
347  Turner Classic 
        Movies HD	
349  DIY 
        Network HD	
352  GSN HD
358  Viceland HD	
359  FYI HD

Sports & Info
34    ESPN Classic		
557  GAC Family	
801  ESPNEWS	
802  ESPNU	
811  Golf  Channel	
814  NBCSN		
815  Outdoor  		
        Channel	
816  Sportsman		
817  NFL Network		
818  TVG2	
819  World Fishing
        Network

Sports & Info HD
305  MotorTrend HD	
306  ESPNU HD		
309  ESPNEWS HD	
314  Outdoor
        Channel HD		
315  NBCSN HD	
316  Golf  Channel HD
360  NFL Network HD
361  World Fishing 
        Network HD
821  ACC Network

Premium Channels
701  STARZ ENCORE
        Black		
702  STARZ ENCORE
        Action
703  STARZ ENCORE
704  STARZ ENCORE
        Western
705  STARZ ENCORE
        Classic	

706  STARZ ENCORE
        Suspense
707  STARZ ENCORE
        Family		
711  HBO
712  HBO Family
713  HBO2	
714  HBO Signature	
715  HBO Comedy		
716  HBO Zone		
721  Showtime		
722  Showtime
        Showcase	
723  Showtime
        Extreme		
724  Showtime        	
        TOO	
725  Showtime 		
        Next		
726  Showtime 		
        Family	

727  Showtime Women	
728  Flix			 
731  Cinemax		
732  More Max		
733  Action Max		
734  Thriller Max		
741  STARZ		
742  STARZ Edge	
743  STARZ 		
        Cinema	
744  STARZ Kids &
        Family	
751  The Movie
        Channel		
752  The Movie 
        Channel Extra	

Premium Channels 
HD
303  Showtime HD	
304  The Movie
        Channel HD	
310  HBO HD		
311  Cinemax HD	
	
VOD
AMC
Animal Planet
Bravo
CMT
Comedy Central
Discovery Channel
MTV
Nick
Paramount Network
TBS
USA
VH-1

		
	



ACC Network	 821
Action Max       	 733
Adult Alternative	 931
Alternative	 968
Alt Country/
Americana	 932
Alt Rock Classics	 933
American
Heroes Channel	 507
AMC	           	 27	
AMC HD      	 341
AMC On Demand 	 VOD	
Animal Planet   	 17
Animal Planet HD	 318
Animal Planet
On Demand	 VOD
A&E   		  23
A&E HD		  356
Baroque		  934
BBC America    	 527
Beautiful
BET	           	 559
Bluegrass	 935
Bravo	           	 514
Bravo HD		 336
Bravo On Demand	 VOD
Cartoon Network	 20
Chamber Music	 936
Christian Pop 
& Rock		  976
Cinemax	           	 731
Cinemax HD      	 311
Circle TV		  76
Classic Masters	 937
Classic RnB & Soul	 938
Classic Rock	 939
CMT	           	 28
CMT HD             	 334
CMT On Demand	 VOD
CMT Music	 651
CNBC	           	 43
CNBC HD		 337

CNN	          	 14
CNN HD		  346
Comedy Central 	 529
Comedy Central HD 	335
Comedy Central
On Demand	 VOD
Country Classics	 940
Dance Clubbin’	 941
Destination 
America		  505
Destination
America HD	 324
Discovery Channel 	24
Discovery
Channel HD	 319
Discovery Channel
On Demand	 VOD
Discovery Family	 502
Discovery Family
Channel HD	 322
Discovery Life        	551
Disney	           	 35
Disney HD	 326
Disney Junior	 528	
Disney XD          	 53
Disney XD HD   	 312
DIY Network          	555
DIY Network HD	 349
E! 		  558
Easy Listening	 942
Eclectic Electronic	 943
ESPN	           	 32
ESPN 2	           	 33
ESPN 2 HD        	 307
ESPN Classic    	 34
ESPN HD		 308
ESPN News      	 801
ESPN News HD	 309
ESPNU	           	 802
ESPNU HD         	 306
Everything 80’s	 944
EWTN	           	 5

Éxitos Tropicales	 959
Éxitos del 
Momento		 978
Flashback 70’s	 945
Flix	           	 728
Folk Roots	 946
Food Network   	 554
Food Network HD	 301
Fox Business News	52
Fox Business 
News HD		 339
Fox News 	 39
Fox News HD	 338
Fox Sports 1       	 813
Fox Sports 1 HD	 331
Fox Sports 2	 98
Fox Sports 2 HD	 370
Fox Sports
New Orleans 	 30
Fox Sports
New Orleans HD	 313
Fox Sports Plus	 62
Fox Sports Plus HD	367
Freeform		 15
Freeform HD	 327
FX	            	 518
FX HD	           	 330
FXM		  515
FXM HD		  364
FXX		  812
FXX HD		  366
FYI		  59
FYI HD		  359
GSN		  526
GSN  HD          	 352
Golf  Channel	 811	
Golf  Channel HD	 316
Gospel		  947	
GAC Family	 557
Groove Disco 
& Funk		  948

Hallmark
Channel		  520
Hallmark
Channel HD	 343
Hallmark Movie
& Mysteries	 676
HBO	           	 711
HBO2	            	 713
HBO Comedy    	 715
HBO Family       	 712
HBO HD	           	 310
HBO Signature  	 714
HBO Zone          	 716
Heavy Metal	 949
Hip Hop 		  950
Hit List		  951
HLN	  	 37
HLN HD		  345
HGTV		  40
HGTV HD   	 302
Hip-Hop/R&B	 979
History Channel  	 38
History Channel HD	 355
Holiday Hits	 952
Holiday &
Home Shopping 
Network	      	 51
Hot Country	 953
Independent Film
Channel	           	 511
Investigation 
Discovery           	 506
Investigation 
Discovery HD    	 321
ION Television   	 517
Jammin		  954
Jazz Masters	 955
Jazz Now		 956
Jukebox Oldies	 957
KBMT, ABC	 12
KBMT HD, ABC	 212
KBMT, NBC	 4

KBMT HD, NBC	 207
KBMT/MeTV	 10
KFDM, CBS	 6
KFDM HD, CBS	 206
KFDM, The CW  	 516
KITU		  50
KFDM, FOX	 9
KFDM HD, FOX	 209
KUHT, PBS	 46
Kids’ Stuff 	 958
Lifetime	            	 36
Lifetime HD       	 354
LMN           	 57
LMN HD       	 357
Lifetime Real 
Women	            	 66
Local 8	            	 8
Maximum Party	 961
More Max          	 732
MotorTrend HD      305
MSNBC		  60
MSNBC HD	 363
MTV	           	 22
MTV HD	            	 351
MTV Classic 	 652
MTV On Demand	 VOD
National
Geographic	 553
National
Geographic HD	 325
National Geographic
Wild		  61
National Geographic
Wild HD		  365
NBCSN		  814
NBCSN HD	 315
NFL Network     	 817
NFL Network HD	 360
Nick		  19
Nick HD		  332
Nick On Demand	 VOD
Nick Jr. 	           	 501

Nick Toons         	 601 
No Fences	 962
Nothin’ But 90’s	 963
Oprah Winfrey 
Network	           	 504
Oprah Winfrey 
Network HD       	 353
Outdoor Channel 	 815
Outdoor Channel 
HD		  314
Oxygen		  54
Paramount
Network	           	 18
Paramount 
Network HD      	 328
Paramount Network
On Demand	 VOD
Pop Adult		 964
Pop Classics	 965
QVC	            	 7
Retro Latino	 966
RFD TV	           	 519
Ritmos Latinos	 960
Rock		  967
Rock en Espanola	 969
Romance Latino	 970
SEC Network	 85
SEC Network HD	 368
Smooth Jazz	 971
Showtime           	 721
Showtime Extreme	 723
Showtime Family 	 726
Showtime HD    	 303
Showtime Next 	 725
Showtime Showcase	722
Showtime TOO  	 724
Showtime Women	 727
Soul Storm	 972
Sportsman         	 816
STARZ          	 741
STARZ Cinema    	 743
STARZ Edge        	 742

STARZ Kids &
Family		  744
STARZ ENCORE	 703
STARZ ENCORE
Action   		  702
STARZ ENCORE
Black   		  701
STARZ ENCORE
Classic      	 705
STARZ ENCORE
Family  		  707
STARZ ENCORE
Suspense 	 706
STARZ ENCORE
Western  		 704
Swinging Standards	 973
Syfy	           	 41
Syfy HD	            	 333
TBS		  26
TBS HD		  329
TBS On Demand	 VOD
The Blues	 974
The Chill Lounge	 975
TLC		  2
TLC HD           	 32
The Cowboy
Channel		  521
The Movie
Channel 		  751
The Movie 
Channel HD       	 304
The Movie 
Channel Extra   	 752
The Science 
Channel	           	 503
The Science 
Channel HD       	 323
The Spa		  977
Travel Channel	 42
Travel Channel HD	 348
The Weather 
Channel	           	 16

Thriller Max      	 734
TNT	           	 25
TNT HD	           	 340
Trinity Broadcasting 
Network	           	 678
truTV	           	 556
truTV HD		 344
Turner Classic 
Movies	           	 512
Turner Classic 
Movies HD        	 347
TVG2	  	 818
TV Land	           	 29
USA                    	 21
USA HD	           	 317
USA On Demand	 VOD
VH-1	           	 653
VH-1 HD             	 350
VH-1 On Demand	 VOD
Viceland		  58
Viceland HD	 358
WE tv	    	 513
WE tv HD		 342
World Fishing 
Network HD      	 361
World Fishing 
Network	           	 819
Y2K		  980

ALPHABETICAL CHANNEL LISTING
9/2021


